
PETE MOGAVERO

Top 50 Campaign Chair

TINA FARRINGTON

Business Develop Chair

TRUDY STOCK

Keel Chair

JIM SANDGREN

Tocqueville Chair

CHASE KELLY

Marketing Chair

David Milligan – HFCU
Board

Matt Theby – Lensing 
Board

Ron Romain – United 
Companies

Dan Parod – St. Vincent

Matt Merkel – ONB

Mark Samila – KDDK

Ben Shoulders – Banterra

Jeff Justice – Hafer

Jeff Gorman – Keller 

Greg Newman – Kemper

Bill Schirmer – ETFCU

Spencer

Steve Smith – ONB

Mike DeVoy – ONB

Ryan McRoberts – BEW
Board

Kevin Canterbury –
Banterra Bank

Glenn Heseman –
Midwest Equipment

Court Kull – 5/3

Paul Esche – HSC

John Lamb – German

Eric Miller – Baird

Kevin Koch – KEI

Andy Martin – ETFCU

Misty Seaton – Skanska

Steve Walker – German

Lindsay Schmitt – Koch
Board

Mark Samila – KDD
Board

Lynn Lingafelter –
Deaconess

Jim Muehlbauer – KEI

Taylor Payne – Goldman

Bob Jones

Dan Hermann –
AmeriQual

Linda White – Deaconess

Alan Braun

Jim Muehlbauer

Scott Evernham – ONB
Board

Ron Romain – United
Companies

Denny Quinn –
Traylor Bro.

Kathy Schoettlin – ONB

Pam Hight – Deaconess

Erika Liddle – RB

Patricia Wittgen –
Accuride

SARA MILLER
Community Campaign Chair

SARA MILLER

Top 50 Campaign Chair

JENIFER RAIBLEY

Business Dev. Chair

KEVIN CANTERBURY

Keel Chair

SHAWN MCCOY

Tocqueville Chair

CHASE KELLEY

Marketing Chair

Trudy Stock
Top 50 Vice Chair

Brad Ellsworth 

Matt Markel 

Matt Theby

Linda Bennett

Kevin Koch

Pete Mogavero

James Porter

Chris Ryan 

Kyle Dodd

Brian Hancock

David Milligan

Jonathan Lee

Lydia Stover

Andy Martin

Jared McIntosh

Ryan Parker

Jeff Gorman

Rob Bingham

Stephanie Clark

Allison Comstock

Paul Esche

Brant Kennedy

Greg Newman

Phil Wahl

Traci Woodruff

Luke Yaeger 

JP Englebrecht 

Kelly Dearmond 

Lynn Lingafelter 

Tony Loudermilk 

Steve Walker

Doug Petitt

Alan Braun

Dan Hermann

Ron Romain

Jim Ryan

Chris Traylor

Linda White

Jim Muehlbauer

Pam Hight

Erika Liddle

Andrea Pollard

Kathy Schoettlin

Patricia Wittgen

JAMES PORTER
Community Campaign Chair




